
-202-
-203-

-204-

-206-

-207-20°C

24°C

20°C

20°C20°C
-201-

-
-205-

20°C

01

21-500x1000
TRV15/6;RŠ15/11

2

21-500x1000
TRV15/6;RŠ15/13

4

21-500x2300
TRV15/6;RŠ15/21

2

20-500x500
TRV15/4;RŠ15/11

4

 1
50

0x
60

0
TR

V1
5/

6;
R

Š1
5/

11 2

21-500x700
TRV15/5;RŠ15/11

2

22-500x1100
TRV15/6;RŠ15/2

- Otopná voda
- Vratná voda

LEGENDA:

01 - Číselné označení stoupacího potrubí

-104- - Číslo místnosti
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- Tepelné čerpadlo

Datum

NÁZEV

MĚŘÍTKO

ČÍSLO PŘÍLOHY

VEDOUCÍ PRÁCE

KRESLIL

Autor

LIST:    /

ČESKÉ
VYSOKÉ
UČENÍ
TECHNICKÉ
V PRAZE

FAKULTA
STROJNÍ

5.3.2023Ondřej Vytlačil

prof. Ing. Jiří Bašta, Ph.D.
PROJEKTOVÁ DOKUMENTACE 1:50

PŮDORYS 2. NP - VYTÁPĚNÍ

002
ČÍSLO BP:

4 - BS - 2023


	Listy a pohledy
	2NP


